© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
01/21/14
SMARTTEC™ THERMAL CONTROL - Sensors in driver enclosure reduce drive current when
ambient temperatures exceed 50°C. Current is lowered in imperceptible 5% increments
every 5 minutes until safe operating temperature is reached.

Catalog #
01/21/14
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
PASU S LED SS CW UE WHT PCR
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
PASU LED CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral White
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277)
347-480 - Universal
Voltage
  (347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
OptionsLight
Source
Distribution
LW -Low Wattage
SS - Super Saver
Drive
Current
PCR - Photoelectric Control Receptacle1
TB - Terminal Block
S - Standard
 Symmetrical
DIMENSIONS
Front View Side View
Bottom View
6-7/16"
(164 mm)
26-1/2"
(674 mm)
18-3/8"
(466 mm)
18-3/8"
(466 mm)
3-1/4"
(82 mm)
7-7/8"
(200 mm)
House Side Shield
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - PASU
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.9
2.0
1.6
2.7
2.8
3.1
FOOTNOTES:
1- Photocell must be ordered separately.  See Accessories.
2 - House Side Shield adds to fixture EPA. Consult factory.  3 - Factory installed PCR option required.
4 - Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
BKA-XBO-EC-6-CLR  6" Extension Arm 382136CLR
BKS-XBO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mounting Bracket 382132CLR
PASU-HSS  House Side Shield (Black only)  544103BLK2
X4RPP  Round Pole Plate for 4" Poles 379967CLR
X5RPP  Round Pole Plate for 5" Poles 379968CLR